
Bienvenue  

LILA Los Feliz 

au l'école !



3rd-5th Grade Schedule

PERIOD 1

PERIOD 3

WELCOMING TIME

PERIOD 2

PERIOD 4

RECESS

LUNCH

PERIOD 6

PERIOD 5

PICK-UP/CAR LINE

8:40 am

9:50 am

9:00 am

11:00 am

11:50 am

12:40 pm

10:40 am

2:30 pm

1:40 pm

3:20 pm

 Before Care: 7:30 am to 8:30 am | After Care: 3:45 pm to 5:30 pm

Schedule :



Hot Lunch :
https://heroeats.co/

Information :

Log into your account and update your child's class
for the new school year!

Parent Association (PA):
Fill out the volunteer form
Contact at LF-PA@lilaschool.com

Field Trips:
Pick up a green t-shirt or buy at
lycee.schoolcashonline.com/

Contacts:
General Inquiries: losfeliz@lilaschool.com
Absences: absent-LF@lilaschool.com
Emergency Pick-up: emergency.pickup@lilaschool.com
ELC: (323) 522-3848
Main Campus: (323) 665-4526

To receive emergency SMS (text) alerts from the
school, text “Y” or “Yes” to 67587 to opt in.

https://www.google.com/search?gs_ssp=eJwNxUEKgCAQAEC6-goJOrtolvWEfqG7WwSmYFH2-5rLCKEOBfouPT3QzB1UB6gRQq_tiCsN6wwVzWRHRkd_ZIJZ2vgis9zTxSX5a8_JR0ksYz6lTxtHPj9rbRu8&q=lycee+international+de+los+angeles&oq=lycee+&aqs=chrome.1.69i59j46i175i199i512j0i131i433i512j0i512j69i57j69i60l3.3572j0j4&sourceid=chrome&ie=UTF-8&safe=active&ssui=on#


Pick-up and Drop-off :

Russell Ave

Office

Field

1st through 5th grade drop-off zone

Flow of traffic

Pre-K and K
Parking

Drop-Off:
Pre-K and K families, please park in the designated lot and walk your
child to class. 1st through 5th grade families, please follow the flow of
traffic around the loop shown below to safely drop off your child. If
you would like to park, please drive through and use the lot.

Pick-up:
1st through 5th students not in an afterschool activity, study hall, or
daycare will be brought to the waiting area for pick-up. Please follow
the same procedures as for drop-off. After 3:45pm please park and
walk in.  Pre-K and K families, please park.


